
South Texas Justices of the Peace and Constables Association
24th Annual Educational Conference

Name Title County Email

Campos, Charlie Ret Constable Bexar

Contreras, Joel Deputy Hidalgo joel.contreras@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Coy, Willie Deputy Hidalgo willie.coy@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Duffy, Stephen Constable Medina dduffy@swtexas.net

Gaitan, Joe Constable San Patricio

Gallardo, Larry Constable Hidalgo larry.gallardo@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Garcia, Michael Deputy Webb migarcia@webbcountytx.gov

Gonzales, Juan C Constable San Patricio constablepct3@aol.com

Guajardo, Bartolo Constable Jim Wells guajardobartolo@yahoo.com

Guerra, Norberto Deputy Hidalgo norbert.guerra@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Lopez, Carlos Constable Travis carlos.lopez@traviscountytx.gov

Maldonado, Rene Constable La Salle rene.maldonado@co.la-salle.tx.us

Martinez, Arturo Constable Duval arturo78357@yahoo.com

Martinez, Ramiro Chief Deputy Webb rammartinez@webbcountytx.gov

Megliorino, Guy Constable La Salle guy.megliorino@co.la-salle.tx.us

Oliveira, Raul Constable Duval r.oliveira@att.net

Pruneda, Ignacio Sergeant Guadalupe mskrobarcek@co.guadalupetx.us
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Ramos, Raquel V Admin Asst. Hidalgo raquel.ramos@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Rangel, Hugo Deputy Hidalgo hugo.rangel@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Reyna, Reynaldo Deputy Hidalgo reynaldo.reyna@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Rosales, Jesse Lieutenant Guadalupe mskrobarcek@co.guadalupetx.us

Ruiz, Jose M Captain Webb jruiz@webbcountytx.gov

Salinas, Ruben Deputy Hidalgo ruben.salinas@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Sanchez, Horaldo Chief Deputy Hidalgo horaldo.sanchez@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Skrobarcek, Michael Constable Guadalupe mskrobarcek@co.guadalupetx.us

Tellez, Oscar Constable La Salle oscar.tellez@co.la-salle.tx.us

Thompson, Mike Constable Goliad mthompson@goliadcountytx.gov

Trevino, Reynaldo Deputy Hidalgo reynaldo.trevino@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Vasquez, Robert Constable Jim Wells robert.vasquez@jimwellscounty-tx.gov

Villarreal, Hector Baliff Webb hevillarreal@webbcountytx.gov

Villarreal, Miguel Constable Webb mivillarreal@webbcountytx.gov

Vojvodich, Mark S Constable Bexar mvojvodich@bexar.org
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